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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $1,060.70 $529.00 $531.70  1.34  0.74  0.01100G

 1.34
100G Totals: $529.00 $1,060.70 $531.70 

20 $21.00 $15.00 $6.00  0.03 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.03
20 SPOT Totals: $15.00 $21.00 $6.00 

5 $13,052.00 $6,991.40 $6,060.60  16.49  0.80  0.135 SPOT

 16.49
5 SPOT Totals: $6,991.40 $13,052.00 $6,060.60 

3 $81.00 $0.00 $81.00  0.10  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $145.80 $630.00 ($484.20)  0.18  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.29
BEST BET Totals: $630.00 $226.80 ($403.20)

32 $40.00 $7.00 $33.00  0.05  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.05
EDGE S Totals: $7.00 $40.00 $33.00 

4 $13,903.25 $10,968.85 $2,934.40  17.56  0.62  0.11FOUR500

 17.56
FOUR500 Totals: $10,968.85 $13,903.25 $2,934.40 

1 $120.50 $123.00 ($2.50)  0.15  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $300.00 $243.00 $57.00  0.38  0.72  0.00MEGABB

3 $417.50 $287.00 $130.50  0.53  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $282.75 $127.00 $155.75  0.36  0.72  0.00MEGABB

5 $380.25 $66.50 $313.75  0.48  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $1,270.25 $430.00 $840.25  1.60  0.72  0.01MEGABB

 3.50
MEGABB Totals: $1,276.50 $2,771.25 $1,494.75 

4 $16.50 $2.40 $14.10  0.02  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $19.50 $2.08 $17.42  0.02  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.05
MONEYBAL Totals: $4.48 $36.00 $31.52 

8 $4,031.80 $3,080.00 $951.80  5.09  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.09
PENNY Totals: $3,080.00 $4,031.80 $951.80 

4 $22.00 $24.84 ($2.84)  0.03  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $3,530.30 $2,035.00 $1,495.30  4.46  1.00  0.04PENY

 4.49
PENY Totals: $2,059.84 $3,552.30 $1,492.46 

10 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.00
QUARTERK Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

1 $894.40 $433.65 $460.75  1.13  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $9,214.15 $6,301.75 $2,912.40  11.64  0.78  0.09Regular

3 $9,022.55 $6,710.26 $2,312.29  11.40  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $1,520.35 $1,405.75 $114.60  1.92  0.73  0.01Regular

5 $1,273.10 $437.60 $835.50  1.61  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $5,008.80 $2,448.35 $2,560.45  6.33  0.73  0.05Regular

7 $617.15 $219.70 $397.45  0.78  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $2,498.50 $1,252.61 $1,245.89  3.16  0.70  0.02Regular

9 $480.65 $246.15 $234.50  0.61  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $309.70 $128.80 $180.90  0.39  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $43.10 $4.00 $39.10  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $81.90 $32.25 $49.65  0.10  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $38.00 $9.30 $28.70  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

15 $150.60 $63.90 $86.70  0.19  0.69  0.00Regular

 39.35
Regular Totals: $19,694.07 $31,152.95 $11,458.88 

1 $4,822.60 $3,410.56 $1,412.04  6.09  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $689.85 $583.40 $106.45  0.87  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $3,296.45 $2,082.90 $1,213.55  4.16  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $324.00 $105.00 $219.00  0.41  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $117.25 $19.60 $97.65  0.15  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 11.68
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,201.46 $9,250.15 $3,048.69 

3 $65.00 $0.00 $65.00  0.08 -0.32  0.00WINNERTA

 0.08
WINNERTA Totals: $0.00 $65.00 $65.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $79,164.20 $51,457.60 $27,706.60 
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